Couvert ¢
Freshly Baked Bread Selection

Peppered and Seasoned Olives

Flavored Butter

Crackers with Philadelphia Cheese, Smoked Salmon, Cherry Tomatoes and Soy Sauce -

Snacks &

Mixed Board - Buttered Cheese, Painho and Ham with Nuts

Clams of “Ria Formosa”

Shrimp “4 Guilho” Flambée with Fig Brandy

>

Octopus Carpaccio Drizzled with Local Olive “Monte Rosa’

Shrimp, Avocado and Mint Salad

Algarve Salad, “Muxama”, Fig and Orange
Beetroot Salad, Cheese Goat, Honey and Walnuts

Tuna Tartare with Avocado and Crispy Onions

Vegetables Cream

=

e D)'el Rei

0,80€
(unit)
0,70€
1,20€
2,50€
(5 units)

16,50€
24,00€
14,00€
12,00€
8,50€
9,50€
8,50€
9,50€
4,00€

I
=
<
=
v
©
=




Fish Dishes o

Razor Clam Rice with Glasswort and Sea Lettuce (2Pax) 47,00€
Octopus Rice (2Pax) 49,00€
Fish and Seafood Cataplana (2Pax) 48,00€
Monkfish and Shrimp Skewer with Garden Vegetables and Baked Potatoes ................... 21,50€
Grilled Catch of the Day with Baked Potatoes and “Montanheira” Salad ... (on request)
Octopus Tentacles with Roasted Peppers, Figs and Sweet Potatoes 23,00€
Braised Tuna with Garden Vegetables and French Fries 21,00€
Meat Dishes &

Beef with Homemade French Fries and Sautéed Vegetables 50,00€
“Pedras” Steak, Rosti Potatos and Ratatouille Vegetables 25,00€
Sirloin Steak with Pepper Sauce, R6sti and Sautéed Vegetables 24.50€
Iberian Pork Tenderloin with Algarve Orange, Honey, Figs and Sweet Potato ... 19,00€
Oxtail Stew with Potato Gratin and Ratatouille Vegetables 23,50€
Lamb Stew with Fried Bread and Sliced Potatoes 22,00€

Vegetarian &

Fussili Pasta withVegetables, Mushrooms and Tomato Sauce 15,00€
Children’s Menu &

Grilled Chicken Steak with French Fries and Rice 9,50€
Fish Fingers with French Fries and Rice 9,50€

5|

Vade D)'el Res

b
©)
—
Z
=
©)
=




Desserts o

Tiramisd “Pedras”

Red Fruit Cheesecake

Mix of Algarvian Pies

“Ti Marquinhas” Pudding, Fig and “Medronho” liqueur

Chocolate Mousse with Almond kernels

Ice Cream, Walnuts and Salted Caramel

Hazelnut Mousse Semifreddo

Mint and Chocolate Semifreddo

Sliced Seasonal Fruit

N
Vade D'el Rei

nus

IVA incluido a taxa legal em vigor.
Este estabelecimento dispde de Livro de Reclamacdes.

6,00€
5,50€
5,00€
5,50€
5,00€
8,00€
9,00€
9,00€
4,20€

Nenhum prato, produto alimentar ou bebida, incluindo o couvert, pode ser cobrado se ndo for solicitado ou efetivamente consumido pelo cliente.

Em caso de alergia ou intolerancia alimentar, solicitamos que nos informe com antecedéncia.

TO DELIGHT



