

Couvert 6

Couvert	
Freshly Baked Bread Selection	0,80€
	(unit)
Peppered and Seasoned Olives	0,70€
Flavored Butter	1,20€
Crackers with Philadelphia Cheese, Smoked Salmon, Cherry Tomatoes and Soy Sauce	2,50€
	(5 units)
Snacks 6	
Mixed Board - Buttered Cheese, Painho and Ham with Nuts	16,50€
Clams of "Ria Formosa"	24,00€
Shrimp "à Guilho" Flambée with Fig Brandy	14,00€
Octopus Carpaccio Drizzled with Local Olive "Monte Rosa"	12,00€
Shrimp, Avocado and Mint Salad	8,50€
Algarve Salad, "Muxama", Fig and Orange	9,50€
Beetroot Salad, Cheese Goat, Honey and Walnuts	8,50€
Tuna Tartare with Avocado and Crispy Onions	9,50€
Vegetables Cream	4,00€





Fish Dishes

Razor Clam Rice with Glasswort and Sea Lettuce (2Pax)	47,00€
Octopus Rice (2Pax)	49,00€
Fish and Seafood Cataplana (2Pax)	48,00€
Monkfish and Shrimp Skewer with Garden Vegetables and Baked Potatoes	21,50€
Grilled Catch of the Day with Baked Potatoes and "Montanheira" Salad(c	on request)
Octopus Tentacles with Roasted Peppers, Figs and Sweet Potatoes	23,00€
Braised Tuna with Garden Vegetables and French Fries	21,00€
Meat Dishes	
Beef with Homemade French Fries and Sautéed Vegetables	50,00€
"Pedras" Steak, Rosti Potatos and Ratatouille Vegetables	25,00€
Sirloin Steak with Pepper Sauce, Rösti and Sautéed Vegetables	24.50€
Iberian Pork Tenderloin with Algarve Orange, Honey, Figs and Sweet Potato	
Oxtail Stew with Potato Gratin and Ratatouille Vegetables	23,50€
Lamb Stew with Fried Bread and Sliced Potatoes	
Vegetarian 6	
Fussili Pasta withVegetables, Mushrooms and Tomato Sauce	15,00€
Children's Menu 🐔	
Grilled Chicken Steak with French Fries and Rice	9,50€
Fish Fingers with French Fries and Rice	9,50€





Desserts 6

Tiramisú "Pedras"	6,00€
Red Fruit Cheesecake	5,50€
Mix of Algarvian Pies	5,00€
"Ti Marquinhas" Pudding, Fig and "Medronho" liqueur	5,50€
Chocolate Mousse with Almond kernels	5,00€
Ice Cream, Walnuts and Salted Caramel	8,00€
Hazelnut Mousse Semifreddo	9,00€
Mint and Chocolate Semifreddo	9,00€
Sliced Seasonal Fruit	4,20€



IVA incluído à taxa legal em vigor.

Este estabelecimento dispõe de Livro de Reclamações.